
Prislista

Klass Namn Förening Summa

1 KL11 Ingrid Gröning Trollhättan 39 39 42 46 41 42 249

2 KL11 Fabias Toll Harestad 34 30 25 29 24 34 176

1 KL13 Jacob Höggärde Flundre 46 48 48 48 46 49 285

1 KL15 Vera Gadd Trollhättan 47 48 50 49 47 50 291

2 KL15 Elin Höggärde Bjärke 48 47 48 50 45 48 286

3 KL15 Adam Hilmersson Harestad 48 44 46 46 46 43 273

1 KL1 Josefine Höggärde Bjärke 47 44 46 46 49 46 278

2 KL1 Alexander Johansson Trollhättan 44 42 47 45 45 47 270

3 KL1 Carl Martander Harestad 47 44 45 43 42 43 264

4 KL1 Lars Allevåg Trollhättan 47 43 43 44 42 44 263

5 KL1 Viktor Larsson Trollhättan DNS

1 KL3 Jonas Andersson Flundre 48 48 47 50 48 48 289

2 KL4 Josefine Olsson Flundre 46 47 49 45 49 49 285

3 KL3 Maja Olsson Kron Flundre 47 47 47 46 45 38 270

1 KL65 Lars Jansson Göteborg 45 48 48 48 47 49 285

2 KL75 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan 45 44 46 47 48 47 277

3 KL75 Kenneth Erlandsson Fors/Herr/Torp 45 46 47 44 48 43 273

4 KL55 Anna Kennethsdotter Fors/Herr/Torp 46 41 45 42 46 48 268

5 KL65 Rolf Garn Fors/Herr/Torp 44 42 40 45 45 39 255

6 KL65 Tommy Melander Göteborg 42 43 45 40 40 40 250

7 KL55 Peter Bergman Herr./Fors/Torp DNS

1 KE Patrik Johansson Upphärad 50 49 36 41 47 45 268

2 K4 Peter Falk Trollhättan 46 46 41 44 42 40 259

3 K1 Svante Gadd Trollhättan 47 45 38 33 42 37 242
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Skogsäter, Trollhättan

Ungdomsfinal
Namn Förening G.omg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Summa

1 KL15 Vera Gadd Trollhättan 291 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 94 385
2 KL13 Jacob Höggärde Bjärke 285 9 10 10 8 10 9 10 8 10 9 93 378
3 KL15 Elin Höggärde Bjärke 286 9 10 9 10 9 7 10 9 10 9 92 378
4 KL15 Adam Hilmersson Harestad 273 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 90 363
5 KL11 Ingrid Gröning Trollhättan 249 9 9 9 10 7 10 10 7 9 9 89 338
6 KL11 Fabian Toll Harestad 176 0 176

Seniorfinal Ligg
Namn Förening G.omg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Summa

1 KL3 Jonas Andersson Flundre 289 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 99 388
2 KL4 Josefine Olsson Flundre 285 9 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 9 9 94 379
3 KL1 Josefine Höggärde Bjärke 278 10 9 10 9 8 8 8 10 9 9 90 368
4 KL3 Maja Olsson Kron Flundre 270 9 9 9 9 10 8 9 9 9 8 89 359
5 KL1 Alexander Johansson Trollhättan 270 7 9 10 7 9 9 8 10 9 10 88 358
6 KL1 Carl Martander Harestad 264 9 10 8 9 10 10 9 9 8 9 91 355
7 KL1 Lars Allevåg Trollhättan 263 9 8 9 9 9 9 10 9 8 10 90 353

Veteranfinal Ligg
Namn Förening G.omg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Summa

1 KL65 Lars Jansson Göteborg 285 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 8 96 381
2 KL75 Kenneth Erlandsson Fors/Herr/Torp 273 10 7 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 368
3 KL75 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan 277 8 10 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 9 91 368
4 KL55 Anna Kennethsdotter Fors/Herr/Torp 268 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 358
5 KL65 Tommy Melander Göteborg 250 9 8 9 10 10 9 8 7 8 9 87 337
6 KL65 Rolf Garn Fors/Herr/Torp 255 0 DNF

Seniorfinal Ställning
Namn Förening G.omg Final Summa

1 K4 Peter Falk Trollhättan 259 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 91 350
2 KE Patrik Johansson Upphärad 268 7 9 9 9 9 4 8 9 7 8 79 347
3 K1 Svante Gadd Trollhättan 242 10 7 9 6 8 7 6 8 6 7 74 316

Knä Stå


